SE NUMBER:
SE NAME:

02-41316 {ALG) (Jointly Administered}
In re NTL INCORPORATED, i al.

R ekt e Ko, S Eentm it e B o

CURRENT AND FINAL FEE PERIOLD:
MAY 8, 2002 TO SEPTEMBER 5, 2002 (UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED)

|

£ a7

_ APPLICANT DATEDOCKET FEES FEES ALLOWED | FEESHELD FEES PAY- EXPENSES EXPENSES
NO. OF REQUESTED | (NCLUDING FEES BACK ABLE BY REQUESTED ALLOWED AND
APPLICATION HELD BACK) DEBTOR PAYABLE BY
X DEBTOR
\dden, Arps, Slate, Mzagher & 2/6/03, 422 $3,011,003.60 | $3,911,003.680 $773341.70 | $817,66620 $135,571.81 $135,571.81
leam 1l P |
wers Smith Braithwaite 2/6/03, 423 $1,077,32856 | $972,85034 $216303.40 | $111,865.18 $28,425.00 $28,429.00 _
+d, Frank, Harris, Shriver & 2/5/03, 418 $1,002,513.00 | $1.002,513.00 $1,002,513.00 | $1,002,513.00 | $24,652.57 $24,653.57
‘100b5em
twalader, Wickersham & Taft’ 11/4/02, 338 $397.864.95 | $393,184.95 $75,572.99 $74,852.99 $32,664.11 $32,664.11
S Warburg LLC! 247103, 427 $1,500,00000 | $1,560.000.00 £9.00 $0.00 $108,725.93 $168,580.93¢
25t Tumarcund Advisess, LL.C2 1 26403, 421 $16,708.00 $16,708.00 316,708.00 $15,708.00 $7,907.50 $7.007.50

dx W e e

Fee period is from June 24, 2002 to September 5, 2002.
Fee period is from Jmme 24, 2002 to Septeniber 30, 2002.
Fee period is from Angmst 30, 2002 to September 3, 2003.

The difference between the amount of expenses requested

expenses.

TROIES-New York 574

snd allowed by UBS Warburg LLC represents seitlement of the objection filed by the U.S. Trustes to such

£/ 80

SS9 0N

45|




